Outdoor Lighting Series
About muno
Characteristic of the second generation of LED
High efficiency and quality
SMP LED illuminant. Muno's illuminant is a single-
mode with polycrystalline light source and can
reach up to 180 watt. Single source, directional

Situation
Cognition
Practice
Perception
Array structure: lots of sources in a mess Multi-chips: concentrated light
Complicated assembling, traditional heat dissipation Simple assemblage, excellent heat dissipation
technique: chips on metal
The second generation of LED light
We are the solution ！
Data origin
Report No.
Test object
Lighting and Color Research Center
Chung Yuan Christian University
LCRC-1011
180W LED Street Light (YL10-180-001-X)
STRADA Street Light series
Model Power Voltage Lumen Intensity Weight
YL10-75-001-X 75w DC36V 4100-4380 LM Ave. 25 LUX @ 6M 12.5kg
YL10-90-001-X 90w DC36V 4500-4900 LM Ave. 25 LUX @ 8M 12.5kg
YL10-120-001-X 120w DC36V 6150-6600 LM Ave. 25 LUX @ 10M 12.5kg
YL10-135-001-X 135w DC36V 7155-8250 LM Ave. 25 LUX @ 10M 12.5kg
YL10-150-001-X 150w DC36V 8000-8400 LM Ave. 25 LUX @ 10M 12.5kg
YL10-180-001-X 180w DC36V 11850-13100 LM Ave. 30 LUX @ 12M 12.5kg
180W LED Street Light Test (illuminance at a distance)
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Powder coating (Antistatic, weather resistance)

DECLINES
5,000h<5%
GALLERIA Tunnel Light series
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL31-75-006-X 75w AC100V-240V 3750-4060 LM 10.5kg
YL31-105-006-X 105w AC100V-240V 5565-5770 LM 10.5kg
muno 180W LED Street Light
40M
Traditional LED Street Light
Street Light
25M
FARO Floodlight series
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-007-X 15w x 2 AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 4kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-75-6509-X 75w AC100V-240V 3975-4100 LM 8.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-60-008-X 60w AC100V-240V 3180-3300 LM 8.5kg
YL28-75-009-X 75w AC100V-240V 3975-4100 LM 8.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-6508-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 8kg
YL28-60-6508-X 60w AC100V-240V 3180-3300 LM 8kg
YL28-75-6508-X 75w AC100V-240V 3975-4100 LM 8kg
30w 60w 75w
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Powder coating
Lamp shade  Toughened glass(Weather resistant)

5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Anti-Static powder coating
Lamp shade  Heat resistant silastic obturating ring,
Transparent tempered glass
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-60-008-X 60w AC100V-240V 3180-3300 LM 8.5kg
YL28-75-009-X 75w AC100V-240V 3975-4100 LM 8.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-004-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 3kg
YL28-45-004-X 45w AC100V-240V 2270-2380 LM 3kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-6501-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 4.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-003-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 2.5kg
RAGGIO Spot Light series
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Powder coating
Lamp shade  Toughened glass(Weather resistant)

PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Alloy Die-casting
Finished  Anti-Static powder coating (Weather resistant)
Lamp shade  Cold/Heat resistant Tempered glass
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL21-05-003-X 5w AC100V-240V 265-275 LM 0.3kg
YL21-10-003-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 0.4kg
YL21-15-003-X 15w AC100V-240V 795-820 LM 0.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL28-30-606-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 4.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL21-30-002-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 1kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL21-60-001-X 60w AC100V-240V 3180-3300 LM 2kg
RAGGIO Spot Light series
ACQUA Underwater Light series
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Anti-Static powder coating

50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Lamp shade  Transparent tempered glass
Reflector  High-purity aluminum
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL20-10-004-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 5.5kg
YL20-15-004-X 15w AC100V-240V 795-820 LM 5.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL20-10-001-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 2.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL20-15-005 15w AC100V-240V 795-830 LM 5.5kg
PRATO Landscape Light series
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Environmental power coating
Lamp shade  PMMA organic crystalline

DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Finished  Anticorrosion, Anti-Static powder coating
Lamp shade  PMMA milk-white lamp shade
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
SUOLO Underground Light series
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL22-5-001 5w AC100V-240V 265-275 LM 1kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL22-10-007-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 1.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL22-15-008-X 15w AC100V-240V 795-830 LM 1.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL22-30-6020-X 30w AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 2.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL22-10-6011-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 1.5kg
YL22-15-6011-X 15w AC100V-240V 795-830 LM 1.5kg
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting     Finished  Anti-Static powder coating
Lamp shade  5mm cold/heat resistant tempered glass
Burial box  Anticorrosion plastic     Surface  Steel / Aluminum
LIFESPAN

5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting     Finished  Anticorrosion, Anti-Static powder coating
Lamp shade  5mm tempered glass, Silastic obturating ring
Burial box  Anticorrosion plastic
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL23-30-002-X 15w x 2( 每條 ) AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 2.5kg
YL23-60-002-X 15w x 4( 每條 ) AC100V-240V 3180-3300 LM 2.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL27-5-014-X 5w AC100V-240V 265-275 LM 1kg
YL27-10-014-X 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 1kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL27-5-FC4-L 5w AC100V-240V 265-275 LM 1.5kg
YL27-10-FC4-L 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 1.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL23-30-001-X 15w x 2 ( 每條 ) AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 2.5kg
PARETE Wall Light series
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting

5,000h<5%
Fixture Body  Aluminum Die-casting
Lamp shade  Polycarbonate prism Lamp shade,
 Heat resistant silastic obturating ring
LIFESPAN
50,000h
PROTECTION
IP65
DECLINES
5,000h<5%
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL27-30-6412 15w x 2 AC100V-240V 1590-1650 LM 5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL31-20-009 20w AC100V-240V 1060-1100 LM 3.5kg
Model Power Voltage Lumen Weight
YL26-10-002 10w AC100V-240V 500-550 LM 2kg
PARETE Wall Light series
OTHER
Factory Lamp
Water Jet Light